
RESULTS
TRA Level 2 - Women 13+

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

TAPPENDEN Lois167 39.4200.0 0.08.400 7.900 8.600 8.4001 8.800

Apex Harlow Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.900 7.700 8.300 8.0008.400 0.0 38.720

78.140

15.90012.920

16.80012.870

9.900

9.750 8.200

7.900

POUNDER Emily165 39.7050.0 0.08.800 8.000 8.900 8.9002 8.700

React Trampoline Club 0.0 8.100 7.900 8.500 8.2008.100 0.0 38.025

77.730

16.30012.175

17.50012.905

9.550

9.300 8.500

8.300

BLYTHEN Katie160 38.9200.0 0.08.300 8.400 9.000 8.7003 8.600

Stardust Trampolining Club 0.0 7.500 8.200 8.200 7.9008.100 0.0 37.350

76.270

16.00011.800

17.00012.270

9.550

9.650 8.400

7.600

BURLTON Caitlin161 37.7400.0 0.08.800 8.100 8.700 8.7004 8.800

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 8.500 8.000 8.500 8.1008.700 0.0 37.940

75.680

17.00011.240

17.40010.640

9.700

9.700 8.500

8.700

RUNDLE Yasmin166 37.2400.0 0.08.100 7.900 8.500 8.5005 8.200

Okehampton Flyers Gym,
Trampoline & DMT Club

0.0 7.800 8.000 8.100 8.2008.400 0.0 37.795

75.035

16.30011.495

16.30011.140

10.000

9.800 8.000

8.300

JUDGE Megan163 37.6750.0 0.07.700 7.900 8.400 8.1006 8.100

Phoenix Gymnastics Club 0.0 7.600 7.800 8.100 7.7008.000 0.0 37.215

74.890

15.50011.715

16.00011.675

10.000

10.000 7.800

7.500

MAYLIN Jessica164 37.8800.0 0.08.200 8.300 8.600 8.6007 8.300

Monmouth Trampoline Club 0.0 7.700 8.200 7.900 7.9007.500 0.0 36.880

74.760

15.70011.530

16.70011.630

9.650

9.550 8.400

7.800

CURLEY Ruby162 36.7900.0 0.07.900 8.000 7.900 7.7008 7.800

Flight Trampoline Club 0.0 7.900 7.600 7.600 7.2007.700 0.0 36.825

73.615

15.20011.775

15.80011.440

9.850

9.550 8.000

7.600

 1Produced: Tue, 16 Jul 2019 09:00:02 BST Page 1 of


